9:30 MS Girls
Platten, Gabby
Sieracki, Emily
Skaletski, Eliza
Skaletski, Emiline
Riederer, Gwen
Brey, Allison
Kalcich, Reese
Stiefvater, Evvie
Linsmeier, Maren
Otto, Maddy
Veum, Vivienne
Getter, Veda
Scheidt, Alli
Schmidt, Ashley
Kuester, Lexis

Jeske, Taylor

9: 30 MS Boys
Welch, Josh
Pinkerton, Trevor

Staudinger, Isaac

Dobrzynski, Jaxson

Schisel, Westen
Welch, Gabe

Gonnering, Matthew

Prater, Tyler

Alfson, Taylor

1 Mile
6:20
6:28
6:25
6:50
6:53
7:34
7:36
8:00
7:59
7:53
8:22
9:37
9:43
10:22

Ist of 3 feams - 23 points

1 Mile
5:28
614

6:08
644
6:58
719

8:25

3rd of 3 feams - 63 points

Result
12:561
13:07.3
13:35.1
13:45.7
13:54.7
15:39.1
15:58.5
16:19.2
16:20.0
17111
17:29.4
19:05.2
20410
22:012

Result
1115.3
12.50.4
12:51.7
14:04.8
14:31.4
15:00.8
17.11.2

Place

o N O s

Place

Last Year
13:24
13:29
14:36
14:33
14:23
1512
16:59
18:05



10:00 JV
Breske, Landon
Endter, Tyler

Pattee, Dallin

10:3S Varsity
Backus, Paige
Wagner, Alyssa
Libby, Penny
Wallander, Haleigh
Kauth, Anya
Wolf, Vivien
Sieracki, Clara

Denk, Nicole

11:10 Varsity
Schisel, Kolten
Krueger, Owen
Pinkerton, Landen
Halverson, Kevin
Mills, Lucas
Lau, Ethan
Fuka, Ethan
Libby, Hazen

11:40 JV
Zabel, Courtney
Trepasso, Alex
Schultz, Qwynn

Brunner, Olivia

I mile
6:27
6:37

No team score - did not have 5 runners

1 mile
6:04
6:25
7:28
7:28
7:08
7:33
7:33
7:33

1 mile
5:29
5:36
5:47
6:07
5:56
6:06
6:06
6:06

1 mile
8:25
8:26
845
10:01

No team score - did not have 5 runners

2 mile
13:32
13:55

2 mile
12:54
13:22
15:33
15:34
15:18
16:00
16:00
16:01

15th of 20 teams - 357 points

2 mile
11:40
11:54
12:16
12:52
12:36
12:52
13:03
13:22

Result
21121
21574

Result
20123
20:581
23:57.8
24124
24:432
24:446
25143
25184

Result
18:17.7
19:04.0
19:06.7
19:59.4
19:53.3
20109
20:54.8
2112.7

17th of 19 teams - 421 points

2 mile
17:53
17:53
19:49
21:46

Result
27100
27137
31:31.8
34:277

Place
109
149

Place
13
33

104
N2
120
121
131
134

Place
54
87
89
105
16
125
135
137

Place
100
104
160
179

Last Year

Last Year
21:41
21:26
2517
24:01

24:30
24:44

Last Year
18:58
18:54
19:58
21:39

Last Year



